
LOT 12          1992 SKYL DW
IN OR 1069 PG 412
CALLAHAN PINES PB 5/285-286

CANTERBURY SHARON E
45005 GAIL DRIVE
CALLAHAN, FL 32011

13-2N-24-0212-0012-0000

0200 MOBILE HOME
08

8001.00

06/13/2023 MLU

06/01/2022 TWA 1.33 39,900 0 0 39,900

STANDARD
6

78,567
885

39,900
119,352
84,123
35,229

HX HB WX 30,000
5,229

119,352
0

116,781

1069/0412 7/18/2002 WD Q I 72,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WOOLEY DOUGLAS E & DI

CANTERBURY BILLY & 

0622/0193 3/20/1991 WD Q V 13,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HIGGINBOTHAM GARY

WOOLEY DOUGLAS & D
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8642 MH MOVE-ON 25,000 08/16/1991

2003HX Base Yr

45005 GAIL DR, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0820 02 1,460 160.1600 112.11 163,681 1991 2001 0 0 0 52.00 48.00

1 M/H 93- – 100% - 2003 Heated Area: 1404

BAS 1,404 100 1,404 75,553

UOP 224 25 56 3,013

1,628 1,460 78,567

BAS=[YR=1993] W16 UOP=[YR=2002] N7 W32 S7 E32$ W36 S27 E52
N27$ .

BAS
1993

16

36

27

52

27

UOP
2002

7

32

7

32

1 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 4 8 32.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 1991 1991 3 20 64

2 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 0 0 360.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 1995 1995 3 20 720

3 0752 USP 0 100 0 0 24.00 SF 15.00 15.00 100 2000 2000 3 28 101

885

1 000102 C SFR/MH 100 0006 OR 0.00 0.00 1.33 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 39,900


